= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 19:10 SALISBURY, 1m 1f 201y

1 (7) \“‘\g ¥ 9-9 DARK SERAPHIM (IRE) 74
B ro g Dark Angel - Win Cash
2 (8) H 8428 HAZM (IRE) 27
br g Shamardal - Hikari
3 (5) ;' THE ROCKET PARK (IRE)
o | b g Rock Of Gibraltar - Snowpalm
4(9) |m— DEREHAM
| i b g Sir Percy - Desiree
5 (11) m GOOD TIDINGS (FR)
b ¢ Teofilo - Nouvelle Bonne
6 (4) 45-0282 HAWRIDGE STORM (IRE) 21
" b g Intello - Aneedah
7(2) l 6 MANUCCI (IRE) 126
' b g Nathaniel - American Spirit
8 (6) . 4 ITS NICE TOBE NICE 170
b f Dalakhani - Bright Halo
9 (1) E’ MIGHTY MATILDA
' | ch f Execute - Try And See
/\ 94 ROVING MISSION (usa) 31
(10) ch f Noble Mission - Preferential
11 (3) }! Ir TONYX
b f Nathaniel - Kadoma

Top Tip: GOOD TIDINGS (5)
Watch out for: HAWRIDGE STORM (6)

49-7

49-7

69-7

39-1

39-1

39-1

39-1

38-10

38-10

38-10

38-10

Crouch Memorial British Ebf Novice Stakes (Class 4) (3YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

Callum Shepherd -

C Hills

Tom Marquand 80
Tim Vaughan

Hector Crouch -

John Berry

Raul Da Silva -

John Berry
R Havlin

J

David Egan
B R Millman

Hollie Doyle

Mrs A J Perrett

M Dwyer
W R Muir

William Cox (3) -

Simon Earle

Rob Hornby
R M Beckett

L P Keniry
Ed Walker

ATR VERDICT: Hawridge Storm is the pick of those with previous form, having finished second in
two of his last three starts, although a chance can be taken with GOOD TIDINGS. The unraced son of
Teofilo cost 115,000 euros as a yearling and he is closely related to multiple winners at Listed level.
The shortlist for this contest is completed by Hazm, Its Nice Tobe Nice and Tonyx.

H
H M Gosden

77

Mrates DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& AppStore

Jiliy CovLasD Fos
ana3012


http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

