

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 19:10 SALISBURY, 1m 1f 201y

Crouch Memorial British Ebf Novice Stakes (Class 4) (3YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (7)		9-9	DARK SERAPHIM (IRE) 74 ro g Dark Angel - Win Cash	49-7	Callum Shepherd C Hills	-
2 (8)	*	8428	HAZM (IRE) 27 br g Shamardal - Hikari	49-7	Tom Marquand Tim Vaughan	80
3 (5)	*		THE ROCKET PARK (IRE) b g Rock Of Gibraltar - Snowpalm	69-7	Hector Crouch John Berry	-
4 (9)			DEREHAM b g Sir Percy - Desiree	3 9 - 1	Raul Da Silva John Berry	-
5 (11)	M°		GOOD TIDINGS (FR) b c Teofilo - Nouvelle Bonne	3 9 - 1	R Havlin J H M Gosden	-
6 (4)		45-0282	HAWRIDGE STORM (IRE) 21 b g Intello - Aneedah	3 9 - 1	David Egan B R Millman	77
7 (2)		6	MANUCCI (IRE) 126 b g Nathaniel - American Spirit	39-1	Hollie Doyle Mrs A J Perrett	-
8 (6)		4	ITS NICE TOBE NICE 170 b f Dalakhani - Bright Halo	3 8 - 10	M Dwyer W R Muir	-
9 (1)			MIGHTY MATILDA ch f Execute - Try And See	3 8 - 10	William Cox (3) Simon Earle	-
10 (10)		94	ROVING MISSION (USA) 31 ch f Noble Mission - Preferential	3 8 - 10	Rob Hornby R M Beckett	-
11 (3)			TONYX b f Nathaniel - Kadoma	3 8 - 10	L P Keniry Ed Walker	-

ATR VERDICT: Hawridge Storm is the pick of those with previous form, having finished second in two of his last three starts, although a chance can be taken with GOOD TIDINGS. The unraced son of Teofilo cost 115,000 euros as a yearling and he is closely related to multiple winners at Listed level. The shortlist for this contest is completed by Hazm, Its Nice Tobe Nice and Tonyx.

Top Tip: GOOD TIDINGS (5)

Watch out for: HAWRIDGE STORM (6)







